Premium Movie Services

HBO Plex

250 HBO

251 HBO 2

252 HBO Signature

253 HBO Family

254 HBO Comedy

255 HBO Zone

STARZ Plex

300 STARZ

301 STARZ Cinema

302 STARZ Edge

308 STARZ ENCORE

309 STARZ ENCORE Classic
310 STARZ ENCORE Westerns
311 STARZ ENCORE Suspense
312 STARZ ENCORE Action
313 STARZ ENCORE Black

Cinemax Plex

270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277

Cinemax

More Max

Action Max
Thriller Max
Cinemax Spanish
Movie Max

Outer Max

5 Star Max

Showtime Unlimited

280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
290
291
241

Showtime

Showtime 2
Showtime Showcase
Showtime Extreme
Showtime Beyond
Showtime Familyzone
Showtime Women
Showtime Next

TMC

TMC Xtra

Flix

Packages & Pricing

Packages
(Monthly Rates)

Broadcast Basic (Channels marked with BB; 1 STB) $ 27.95
Expanded Basic* $ 50.00

(*Must also subscribe to Broadcast Basic)

The Movie Lover Package $126.90

(Broadcast & Expanded Basic, and All Premium Services)

One Pack Plus DET Bundle $ 140.50

(Broadcast & Expanded Basic, Local Phone, 100M Broadband & Speedguard Plus)

One Pack Plus DET Bundle 4 View $ 147.95

(Broadcast & Expanded Basic, Local Phone, 100M Broadband, 4 Views & SpeedGuard Plus)

100Mb broadband is not available in all areas. Call WCTA for more information.

Cloud DVR $ 6.95

(Not available in all areas. Contact office for details.)

HD Network Equipment Fee* pertv) $  3.95

(*Must also subscribe to Broadcast Basic & Expanded Basic)

Premium Movie Services
(Monthly Rates)

HBO Plex $ 17.95
Cinemax Plex $ 12.95
Showtime Unlimited $ 12.95
Starz Super Pak $ 1295
Pick Any 2 Services $ 28.90
Pick Any 3 Services $ 38.95
All Premium Services $ 48.95

Premium Movie Service Installation $ 12.00
(No charge if done at same time as initial tv service install)

Extras
(Monthly Rates)

Additional Remote Control - Each $ 1.00
Additional Views - Each $ 595

Taxes Not Included

All pricing subject to change. 9/10/2018
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Weather, Music & News
KIMT - CBS

KIMT MyNetwork TV
KIMT - CBS (Antenna)
KAAL - ABC

KAAL - ThisTV
KTTC - NBC

KTTC - Heroes & Icons
KTTC - CW Network
KXLT - FOX

KXLT - MeTV

KFPX - ION Television
ESPN

ESPN Classic
ESPN2

ESPNU

Fox Sports North
Big Ten Network
NBC Sports Network
Fox Sports 1

Fox Sports 2
Outdoor Channel
Golf Channel

A&E

USA

TBS

WGN America
FreeForm
Nickelodeon

Disney Channel
Lifetime

TV Land

SyFy

FX Movie Channel
Comedy Central
TNT

FX

Bravo

Paramount Network
Boomerang

Cartoon Network
FXX

Forest City School (where available)
Waldorf College (where available)

E! Entertainment

Weather Channel

CNN

Headline News

Fox News

Fox Business Network
CNN International
MSNBC

70 CNBC
72 RFD-TV
73 Nat Geo
74 Nat Geo Wild
75 Discovery Channel
76 TLC
77 Animal Planet
78 Food Network
79 Travel Channel
80 Investigation Discovery
87 DIY
88 History Channel
89 Viceland
90 FYI
91 Lifetime Real Women
92 Oxygen
93 HGTV
94 OWN
95 Reelz
99 Jewlery
105 HSN
120 IPTV BB
121 IPTV Kids BB
122 IPTV World BB
123 IPTV Create BB
125 KSMQ - Minnesota PBS BB
128 KSMQ - Regional BB
150 Lifetime Movie Network
152 TCM
169 Inspirational
170 EWTN
171 TBN
177 Hallmark Channel
178 Hallmark Movie & Mysteries
179 Game Show Network
180 C-Span
191 Olympic
200 MTV
204 VH-1
208 CMT
503 KIMT - CBS HD
506 KAAL - ABC HD
510 KTTC - NBC HD
512 CW HD
514 KXLT - FOX HD
515 KXLT - MeTV HD
519 ESPN HD
521 ESPN2 HD
522 ESPNU HD
524 Fox Sports North HD
527 Big Ten Network HD

528
529
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
540
541
542
543
545
546
547
548
549
552
555
557
561
562
563
569
570
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
588
589
590
592
593
620
650
677
678
679
691
700
708

NBC Sports Network HD
Fox Sports 1 HD
Outdoor Channel HD
Golf HD

A&E HD

USA HD

TBS HD

WGN America HD
FreeForm HD
Nickelodeon HD
Disney HD

Lifetime HD

TV Land HD

SyFy HD

Comedy Central HD
TNT HD

FX HD

Bravo HD
Paramount Network HD
FXX HD

Velocity HD

E! HD

CNN HD

Headline News HD
Fox News HD
MSNBC HD

CNBC HD

RFD TV HD

Nat Geo HD

Nat Geo Wild HD
Discovery HD

TLC HD

Animal Planet HD
Food Network HD
Travel Channel HD
Investigation Discovery HD
History HD

Viceland HD

FYI HD

Oxygen HD

HGTV HD

KDIN - IPTV HD
Lifetime Movie Network HD
Hallmark HD

Hallmark Movies & Mysteries HD

GSN HD
Olympic HD
MTV HD
CMT HD



